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mPro™ und m10™ Blende Rahmenlos 90mm

Art. Nr.:

Einbautiefe:
Einbaudurchmesser:
Hohe:

Durchmesser:
Gewicht:

Schutzart:

Dimmbar:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:

Hersteller:

technische Daten folgen in Kiirze

Link zum Produkt:

AU-BZ605W

14,5 cm

9cm

3,9cm

9,5cm

0,160 kg

IP 20

Nein

Trade 2020 - S.27/55/85
1 Jahr(e)

e AURORN

VALUE BEYOND ILLUMINATION

https://www.daslicht24.de/Sale/Out-of-Stock/mPro-und-m10-Blende-Rahmenlos-90mm.html
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